STH21K Series
Ceramic SMD 4 Pad Clipped Sinewave (VC)TCXO
2.0mm x 1.6mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.

2.0mm x 1.6mm
CLIPPED SINEWAVE
Part Numbering Guide
COMPLIANT
FREQUENCY STABILITY
FREQUENCY
O : ±2.5ppm
P : ±2.0ppm
Q : ±1.5ppm
R : ±1.0ppm
F : ±0.5ppm
07 : 0°C - +70°C
16 : -10°C - +60°C
17 : -10°C - +70°C
27 : -20°C - +70°C
38 : -30°C - +85°C
48 : -40°C - +85°C
MHz
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
18 : 1.8V±5%
25: 2.5V±5%
28: 2.8V±5%
30: 3.0V±5%
33: 3.3V±5%
PULLABILITY
BLANK : TCXO
G : ±5.0ppmTCXO/VCTCXO
BLANK : TCXO
V : VCTCXO
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
TypicalUnitsElectrical Parameters Maximum RemarksMinimum
Freq. Stability vs. Aging 10 Years ppm -5.0 5.0
STH21K Series
Ceramic SMD 4 Pad Clipped Sinewave (VC)TCXO
2.0mm x 1.6mm
Call: +1-949-783-7300  |  Fax: +1-949-783-7301
Specifications are subject
to change without notice.
Suntsu Electronics, Inc.
142 TECHNOLOGY DR., SUITE 150
IRVINE, CA 92618
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.
1.60±0.15
2.
0±
0.
15
0.80 Max 0.60 0.40 0.60
0.
40
1.
20
0.
40
0.80 0.40 0.80
0.
44
1.
51
0.
44
Outline Drawing & Land Pattern
Test Circuit (Clipped Sinewave) Waveform (Clipped Sinewave)
Tape And Reel Dimensions
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm) unless otherwise noted. Drawings are not to scale.
3,000pcs/Reel
VC or GND
STH21K Series
Ceramic SMD 4 Pad Clipped Sinewave (VC)TCXO
2.0mm x 1.6mm